
Time Friday

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

Process 
Management

(Rose)
0.107

Pattern Matching and 
Machine Learning for 

Audio Signal Processing 
(Kurth) 

HS 3, Friedrich-Hirzebruch-
Allee 8 

Mining Media Data II 
(Sifa) 

(0.107)

Pattern Matching and 
Machine Learning for 

Audio Signal Processing 
(Kurth) 

HS 3, Friedrich-Hirzebruch-
Allee 8 

Seminar: Text Mining, 
(Sifa) 
2.113

Seminar: Data 
Science for 

Medical 
Applications 

(Sifa)
(2.113)

Visual Data 
Analysis
(Schultz)

0.109

Foundations of 
Data Science

(Flek)
Exercise

0.109

Privacy 
Enhancing 

Technologies
(Nüsken)

0.107

Seminar: 
AI Ethics 

 (Flek) 
(2.113)

Lab: Natural 
Language 

Processing
 (Flek)
 0.107

Thursday

Foundations of Data Science
(Flek)
0.109

Dialogue Systems
(Flek)
0.109

Dialogue Systems
(Flek)
0.109

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Privacy Enhancing 
Technologies

(Nüsken)
0.107

Privacy Enhancing 
Technologies

(Nüsken)
0.107

Lab: Cryptography
 (Nüsken) 

2.113

Lab: Hybrid Machine Learning and Applications (Sifa)
(2.113)

Mining Media Data II 
(Sifa)

Exercise
(0.107)

Seminar:  Advanced 
Topics in Cryptography 

(Nüsken)
 0.107

Lab: Cryptography 
(Nüsken) 

2.113

Foundations of 
Data Science

(Flek)
0.109

Visual Data 
Analysis
(Schultz)

HSZ - HS 3

Visual Data 
Analysis
(Schultz)

0.109


